Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0542545 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/10/2013 6:31:00 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing			ARP
Company:ART OF THE MOUNTAINS, INCCompany ID:0542545State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:8/13/2002 12:00:00 AMDate filed:4/10/2013 6:31:00 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
PERRY COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE 933 PERRY PARK RD HAZARD, KY 41701					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
GLENNA WOOTE PERRY COUNTY 933 PERRY PARI HAZARD, KY 417	N EXTENSION ((RD			CK	
Current Officers					
President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Executive	Don Duff Glenna Woo Cheryl Leab Carlos Adan Larry Pratt	0	PO Box 157 Chavies, KY 41727 933 Perry Park Rd. Hazard, KY 417 343 Cornell Ave. Hazard, KY 41701 104 Old Schoolhouse Lane Viper, KY 1861 Lotts Creek Rd. Hazard, KY 4	Y 41774	
Directors					
Director Director Director Director Director	Cheryl Leab Carlos Adan Larry Pratt Glenna Woo Don Duff	ns	600 Walnut St., Hazard, KY 41701 104 Old Schoolhouse Lane Viper, KY 1861 Lotts Creek Rd. Hazard, KY 4 933 Perry Park Rd. Hazard, KY 417 PO Box 157 Chavies, KY 41727	1701	
Signaturos					
Signatures Signature		Cheryl L Leabo			
Title		Treasurer			

NARP